
 

 

 

Cir/15/2021-22                                Date: 19.06.21 
 
Dear Parent, 
Greetings!! 

                                          “Education is all a matter of building Bridges”  
 
Reg: Bridge course for the needy/ New Admission students. 

We, intend to Initiate bridge course for Grades VI to IX to fill up the learning gaps from 21.6.21, followed by regular 

classes. Find the Time Table and Timings. 

Timings:  8:00 am to 8:40 am, need to join their respective classes with their class Cisco WebEx common links. 

            

Date  Day Grade VI Grade VII Grade VIII Grade IX 

21.6.21 Monday  Math IT Math Math 

22.6.21 Tuesday science Social social IT 

23.6.21 Wednesday social Science IT social 

24.6.21 Thursday IT Math Science (Ph. 
Science) 

Science (Biology) 

25.6.21 Friday Math IT Math Math 

26.6.21 Saturday science Social social social 

28.6.21 Monday  social Science IT IT 

29.6.21 Tuesday IT Math Science (Biology) Science (Ph. Science) 

30.6.21 Wednesday Math IT Math Math 

1.7.21 Thursday science Social social social 

2.7.21 Friday social Science IT IT 

3.7.21 Saturday IT Math Science (Ph. 
Science) 

Science (Biology) 

5.7.21 Monday  Math IT Math Math 

6.7.21 Tuesday science Social Social Social 

7.7.21 Wednesday social Science IT IT 

8.7.21 Thursday IT Math Science (Biology) Science (Ph. Science) 

9.7.21 Friday Math Science Social Social 

      

 

For any concerns, feel free to speak with Ac. Coordinator Ms Rachana. 
 
With Warm Wishes 
Vanaja 
Principal 
Principal@avinternationalschool.org 
 


